

National Association of Professional Mortgage Women celebrates the Association's Diamond Anniversary!! 60 years ago in Seattle, 9 women started this amazing Association join us as we celebrate them and all the wonderful years of NAPMW in the Valley of the Sun!!!

May 15, 2024-May 18, 2024 At the beautiful Tapatio Cliffs Hilton Phoenix!!!

Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorship	#	Sponsorship	
Level	Available	Includes	Cost
Valley of the Sun	1	*Full page Table Signage at all Education Session and Lunch *10 Minutes to speak at Beginning of Awards Dinner prior to Installation beginning *Company Logo on NAPMW Website	\$2,500
Grand Canyon	2	 *Two Free Conference Registrations *1/2 page Table Signage at all Education Sessions *10 minutes to speak at either the opening Breakfast or before the Opening Speaker *Logo on NAPMW Website *1 Free Conference Registration *Logo on conference bags 	\$1,500
Sedona	3	 *1/2 page Table Signage at all Education Sessions *10 minutes to speak at the beginning of the one of the Education Sessions 5/17 *Logo on NAPMW Website *1 Free Conference Registration 	\$1,000
Camel Back Mountain	4	*1/2 page Table Signage at all Education Sessions *Free Registration to Awards Dinner and Installation *Logo on the website	\$750
Saguaro Cactus	6	*1/4 page Table Signage at all Education Sessions *Free Registration for Networking Lunch * Logo on Website	\$500
Desert Paradise	6	*Logo on Website *1/3 page signage at Registration table	\$250

All SPONSORSHIP LEVELS WILL RECEIVE A LIST OF ATTENDEES AND EMAIL ADDRESSES

To sponsor: Email Admin@napmw.org

